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Sunflower State Games Cross Country Race 2021 - 7/17/2021

7/17/2021

Rankings

Event 1  Mixed 5k Run CC
==================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                  Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
13 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Miller, Ryin             W13 Unattached              7:56.8   24:41.22
  2 Spencer, Brynn           W12 Unattached              8:35.0   26:39.80
  3 Walder, Tenley           W10 Unattached              9:12.5   28:36.47
  4 Phelps, Chloe            W13 Unattached             10:03.9   31:16.08
  5 Inman, Brady             W13 Unattached             10:26.6   32:26.76
  6 Wilson, Autumn           W13 Unattached             11:15.6   34:58.98
  7 Phelps, Phebe            W10 Unattached             11:40.8   36:17.29
  8 Shurts, Emily            W10 Unattached             14:33.0   45:12.26
  9 Walder, Jill             W12 Unattached             14:33.1   45:12.52
14-18 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Kennedy, Natalie         W16 Unattached              7:29.3   23:15.65
  2 Schultz, Emma            W16 Unattached              7:34.4   23:31.73
  3 Wurtz, Payton            W14 Unattached              7:40.0   23:49.08
  4 Phelps, Anna             W17 Unattached              7:50.2   24:20.79
  5 Ruby, Anna               W17 Unattached              8:11.3   25:26.16
  6 Green, Presley           W14 Unattached              9:03.4   28:08.11
  7 Kelley, Grace            W18 Unattached              9:43.9   30:13.88
  8 Hawk, Kiley              W17 Unattached             10:04.1   31:16.73
  9 Carlson, Jayanna         W17 Unattached             10:22.7   32:14.54
 10 Hawk, Rory               W15 Unattached             10:22.8   32:14.83
19-24 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Keehan, Emily            W24 Unattached              9:17.7   28:52.59
  2 Hendricks, Macy          W19 Unattached             11:40.9   36:17.56
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Keehn-Majeske, Erin      W25 Unattached              8:15.2   25:38.29
35-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Wilson, Joanne           W39 Unattached              8:23.8   26:05.12
  2 Johnson-Shaffer, Jamie   W38 Unattached              8:53.0   27:35.89
45-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Ricklefs, Tonya          W49 Unattached             12:56.1   40:11.07
  2 Phelps, Mara             W49 Unattached             12:59.5   40:21.61
55-64 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Randol, Sharron          W60 Unattached             11:45.8   36:32.80
  2 McKinley, Diana          W56 Unattached             12:55.4   40:08.97
13 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Hawks, Higgins           M13 Unattached              7:11.7   22:21.10
  2 Robidoux, Jake           M11 Unattached              7:22.9   22:55.84
  3 Kreis, William           M13 Unattached              7:48.7   24:16.17
  4 Langill, Bob             M13 Unattached              7:56.9   24:41.56
  5 Langill, Harry           M11 Unattached              8:27.1   26:15.25
  6 Wilson, Sawyer            M7 Unattached              8:42.4   27:02.76
  7 Phelps, Erz              M12 Unattached              8:54.2   27:39.60
  8 Underwood, Beau          M13 Unattached              9:08.5   28:24.11
  9 Wilson, Ried             M12 Unattached              9:21.9   29:05.56
14-18 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Marcottle, Brayden       M16 Unattached              6:20.0   19:40.59
  2 Langill, John            M15 Unattached              6:32.3   20:18.73
  3 Phelps, Elijah           M15 Unattached              7:03.3   21:54.89
19-24 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Schmidt, Robert          M22 Unattached              5:16.1   16:21.95
  2 Keefer, Patrick          M24 Unattached              9:17.9   28:53.11
  3 Sothers, Aiden           M19 Unattached             10:40.9   33:11.08



Hummer Sports Complex - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:01 AM  7/17/2021  Page 2

Sunflower State Games Cross Country Race 2021 - 7/17/2021

7/17/2021

Rankings

....Event 1  Mixed 5k Run CC

  4 Gunter, Dustin           M24 Unattached             13:04.8   40:38.21
25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Graham, Christian        M25 Unattached              5:38.6   17:31.77
  2 Bull, Jacob              M29 Unattached              6:13.8   19:21.16
  3 Nganga, Josphat          M28 Unattached              7:44.0   24:01.31
  4 Phelps-Roper, Gabriel    M25 Unattached              7:51.9   24:25.89
  5 Asbury, Tanner           M27 Unattached              8:22.8   26:02.07
  6 Bailey, Mike             M29 Unattached             10:20.9   32:08.90
30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Andrzejewski, Kolbe      M30 Unattached              8:01.9   24:56.99
35-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Hallam, Eric             M44 Unattached              7:23.2   22:56.71
  2 Schlueter, John          M41 Unattached              8:51.2   27:30.12
  3 Stanton, Ben             M42 Unattached              9:00.5   27:59.03
  4 Kirmse, Alan             M35 Unattached              9:16.9   28:50.00
45-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Wilson, Sean             M50 Unattached              8:31.5   26:29.04
  2 McKinley, John           M54 Unattached              9:46.4   30:21.73
  3 Inman, Adam              M46 Unattached             10:11.5   31:39.60
  4 Carlson, Michael         M48 Unattached             10:23.6   32:17.37
  5 Gibson, Jeremy           M47 Unattached             10:24.7   32:20.75
  6 Green, Lance             M47 Unattached             10:25.8   32:24.18
  7 Hodgkinson, Randall      M54 Unattached             11:39.2   36:12.27
  8 Phelps, Ben              M46 Unattached             12:59.6   40:22.08
55-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Roper, Brent             M58 Unattached              7:06.9   22:06.29
  2 Robidoux, Jim            M57 Unattached              7:32.1   23:24.52
  3 Mcintosh, Earl           M55 Unattached              9:15.3   28:45.12
  4 Wysin, Gary M            M64 Unattached              9:31.2   29:34.65
  5 Ciummo, Russell          M58 Unattached              9:55.5   30:49.86
  6 Packard, Jon             M64 Unattached             10:05.2   31:20.17
  7 Menniger, Fritz          M64 Unattached             10:09.5   31:33.50
  8 Schmidt, Jerru           M58 Unattached             12:49.5   39:50.61
65+ Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Kuhlman, Dan             M67 Unattached              7:18.3   22:41.48
  2 Oneill, Jay              M66 Unattached              8:15.0   25:37.62
  3 Rink, Larry              M72 Unattached              8:35.5   26:41.38
  4 Leinwetter, Myron        M66 Unattached              9:23.6   29:10.90
  5 Hewitt, Douglas          M70 Unattached              9:30.3   29:31.73
  6 Stanton, Lon             M75 Unattached             12:17.9   38:12.50
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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1    63  Schmidt, Robert            M22  Unattached                   16:21.95
    2    80  Graham, Christian          M25  Unattached                   17:31.77
    3    88  Bull, Jacob                M29  Unattached                   19:21.16
    4    82  Marcottle, Brayden         M16  Unattached                   19:40.59
    5    46  Langill, John              M15  Unattached                   20:18.73
    6    54  Phelps, Elijah             M15  Unattached                   21:54.89
    7    60  Roper, Brent               M58  Unattached                   22:06.29
    8    36  Hawks, Higgins             M13  Unattached                   22:21.10
    9    75  Kuhlman, Dan               M67  Unattached                   22:41.48
   10    58  Robidoux, Jake             M11  Unattached                   22:55.84
   11    79  Hallam, Eric               M44  Unattached                   22:56.71
   12    11  Kennedy, Natalie           W16  Unattached                   23:15.65
   13    59  Robidoux, Jim              M57  Unattached                   23:24.52
   14    22  Schultz, Emma              W16  Unattached                   23:31.73
   15    29  Wurtz, Payton              W14  Unattached                   23:49.08
   16    50  Nganga, Josphat            M28  Unattached                   24:01.31
   17    76  Kreis, William             M13  Unattached                   24:16.17
   18    14  Phelps, Anna               W17  Unattached                   24:20.79
   19    56  Phelps-Roper, Gabriel      M25  Unattached                   24:25.89
   20    13  Miller, Ryin               W13  Unattached                   24:41.22
   21    77  Langill, Bob               M13  Unattached                   24:41.56
   22    30  Andrzejewski, Kolbe        M30  Unattached                   24:56.99
   23    87  Ruby, Anna                 W17  Unattached                   25:26.16
   24    51  Oneill, Jay                M66  Unattached                   25:37.62
   25     9  Keehn-Majeske, Erin        W25  Unattached                   25:38.29
   26    31  Asbury, Tanner             M27  Unattached                   26:02.07
   27    28  Wilson, Joanne             W39  Unattached                   26:05.12
   28    45  Langill, Harry             M11  Unattached                   26:15.25
   29    70  Wilson, Sean               M50  Unattached                   26:29.04
   30    24  Spencer, Brynn             W12  Unattached                   26:39.80
   31    78  Rink, Larry                M72  Unattached                   26:41.38
   32    69  Wilson, Sawyer              M7  Unattached                   27:02.76
   33    61  Schlueter, John            M41  Unattached                   27:30.12
   34     7  Johnson-Shaffer, Jamie     W38  Unattached                   27:35.89
   35    55  Phelps, Erz                M12  Unattached                   27:39.60
   36    84  Stanton, Ben               M42  Unattached                   27:59.03
   37     2  Green, Presley             W14  Unattached                   28:08.11
   38    67  Underwood, Beau            M13  Unattached                   28:24.11
   39    26  Walder, Tenley             W10  Unattached                   28:36.47
   40    48  Mcintosh, Earl             M55  Unattached                   28:45.12
   41    41  Kirmse, Alan               M35  Unattached                   28:50.00
   42     8  Keehan, Emily              W24  Unattached                   28:52.59
   43    40  Keefer, Patrick            M24  Unattached                   28:53.11
   44    68  Wilson, Ried               M12  Unattached                   29:05.56
   45    47  Leinwetter, Myron          M66  Unattached                   29:10.90
   46    37  Hewitt, Douglas            M70  Unattached                   29:31.73
   47    71  Wysin, Gary M              M64  Unattached                   29:34.65
   48    10  Kelley, Grace              W18  Unattached                   30:13.88
   49    49  McKinley, John             M54  Unattached                   30:21.73
   50    32  Ciummo, Russell            M58  Unattached                   30:49.86
   51    15  Phelps, Chloe              W13  Unattached                   31:16.08
   52     3  Hawk, Kiley                W17  Unattached                   31:16.73
   53    52  Packard, Jon               M64  Unattached                   31:20.17
   54    83  Menniger, Fritz            M64  Unattached                   31:33.50
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   55    39  Inman, Adam                M46  Unattached                   31:39.60
   56    90  Bailey, Mike               M29  Unattached                   32:08.90
   57    86  Carlson, Jayanna           W17  Unattached                   32:14.54
   58     4  Hawk, Rory                 W15  Unattached                   32:14.83
   59    85  Carlson, Michael           M48  Unattached                   32:17.37
   60    73  Gibson, Jeremy             M47  Unattached                   32:20.75
   61    72  Green, Lance               M47  Unattached                   32:24.18
   62     6  Inman, Brady               W13  Unattached                   32:26.76
   63    64  Sothers, Aiden             M19  Unattached                   33:11.08
   64    27  Wilson, Autumn             W13  Unattached                   34:58.98
   65    38  Hodgkinson, Randall        M54  Unattached                   36:12.27
   66    17  Phelps, Phebe              W10  Unattached                   36:17.29
   67     5  Hendricks, Macy            W19  Unattached                   36:17.56
   68    20  Randol, Sharron            W60  Unattached                   36:32.80
   69    65  Stanton, Lon               M75  Unattached                   38:12.50
   70    62  Schmidt, Jerru             M58  Unattached                   39:50.61
   71    12  McKinley, Diana            W56  Unattached                   40:08.97
   72    21  Ricklefs, Tonya            W49  Unattached                   40:11.07
   73    16  Phelps, Mara               W49  Unattached                   40:21.61
   74    53  Phelps, Ben                M46  Unattached                   40:22.08
   75    89  Gunter, Dustin             M24  Unattached                   40:38.21
   76    23  Shurts, Emily              W10  Unattached                   45:12.26
   77    25  Walder, Jill               W12  Unattached                   45:12.52
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